=i New 'Pr_ol'duct Announcement.
BAINEA Patents in Taiwan and overseas.




Nodel s oz wumas sovms o s o smas 5 mos o v 3 2
Caution. ... 03
. Grounid Wite ASSEmbL. cvuwa wovvnan v v o wovss 5 1
. Control Panel Wire Assembly................... 5
. PCB Connector Wire Assembly................... 6
. Assembly Drawing...............cooiiiiiiii 7
o PATES: Li8tos s snwss s nmpon senemas soges 3 558 i 15
Attachment
1. Button 4
2. Button cap 6
3. Fuse 3A 1
4. Fuse 5A 1
5. Upright Conversion Base Ass 8
6. M5 Screw 2
7. M4 Screw 2
8. M4x12L (Screw) 2
9. M3%20L (Screw) 4
10. M6x12L (Washer nut) 4
11. Washer M6*18L 4
12. M4*12L (Washer nut) 2
13. Ashtray 1




OKBABY
ggl—)gL 0K-L OKBaby Cabinet+Upright Base

Model |OK-S
Power [110V .220V

Moni tor |28". 29"
Weight |100kg
Coin ticket,coin

Model OK-L
Power 110V . 220V

Monitor |[28" .29"

Weight |110kg
Coin ticket,coin

® OK-S Size Qﬂ ® OK-L Size w1
e B

EE=E :
e SN = £ / ; £
/ E cE: /// £ L, ; ‘g
3 e = N .* ;'Ez 2 __‘.:_J 0
£ 7T [l i O
s E o
; I
R (=) - | L =l
570mm 730mm - T s | l
570mm ]_?Sl}mm_\
960mm i £l LA
960mm
2




GROUND WIRE ASSEMBLY

=E@ PCB Upper Side

Reject Cup

Right Door Cover

===*E(:) Control Panel

[

Connector Bracket Right Steel Cover

Cash Box Safeguard

Left Steel Cover

Power Pack

Left Socket Frame

Left Steel Cover

PCB Lower Slide

Coin Entry

Glass Frame Front Strip

Glass Frame Right Strip

Glass Frame Right Strip

=(0)
—©
~—(o) Glass Frame Front Strip
S0

Glass Frame Left Strip
Right Speaker

s6d SE&ELL TRET L

Glass Frame Back Strip

Glass Frame Front Strip Glass Frame Back Strip

Left Speaker

Bill Acceptor Cover Glass Frame Left Strip




Lp

CONTROL PANEL LAYOUT

/lp

N0

@

e

@‘ AS):

= (> 45@5)@%)

Al
W wWEeHE
1P HOUSING (RED) 2P HOUSING (WHITE)
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
COM 1P Al A2 COM 2P Bl B2
5 6 7 8 5 6 7 8
A3 A4 AS A6 B3 B4 B5 B6
9 10 11 12 9 10 11 12
A-1 A-2 A-3 A-4 B-1 B-2 B-3 B-4

Pin 1 (BK/WE)=Button Joystick COM
Pin 2 (BN/WE)=1 PLAY SW

Pin 3 (RD/WE)=Al1 SW

Pin 4 (OE/BK)=A2 SW

Pin 5 (YW/BK)=A3 SW

Pin 6 (GN/BK)=A4 SW

Pin 7 (BE/WE)=A5 SW

Pin 8 NOT.USED

Pin 9 (GY/BK)=A-1 SW UP

Pin 10(WE/BK)=A-2 SW DOWN

Pin 11(PH/BK)=A-3 SW LEFT

Pin 12(GN/YW)=A-4 SW RIGHT
BK=Black YW=Yel low
BN=Brown BE=Blue

OE=Orange PH=Pink

Pin 1 (BK)=Button Joystick COM

Pin 2 (BN)=2 PLAY SW
Pin 3 (RD)=B1 SW

Pin 4 (OE)=B2 SW

Pin 5 (YW)=B3 SW

Pin 6 (GN)=B4 SW

Pin 7 (BE)=B5 SW

Pin 8 NOT.USED

Pin 9 (GY)=B-1 SW UP
Pin 10(WE)=B-2 SW DOWN
Pin 11(PH)=B-3 SW LEFT

Pin 12(GN/YW)=B-4 SW RIGHT

WE=White GN=Green
RD=Red GY=Grey
PE=Purple




b

PCB CONNECTOR WIRE ASSEMBLY

ABCDEFHJKLMNPRSTUVWXYZabecdef

1234567 8 910111213141516171819202122232425262728

SOLDER SIDE PARTS SIDE
BK GND A 1 |GND. BK
BK GND B 2 |GND BK
RD |+5V C 3 5V RD
RD |+5V D 4 |+5V RD
GY/RD [-5V E 5 |5V GY/RD
OE/RD |+12V F G- [|FI2V OE
H 7
OE |[Coin-out Meter J 8 |Coin-in Meter YW
Ticket Dispens K 9
PE [Audio " -" L 10 |Audio " + " GY
M 11
Video — GN N 12 |Video — RD
Sync(same step) —— WH P 13 |[Video —— BL
GN |SERVICE SW R 14 |Video —- gnd
S 15 |TEST SW BE
T 16 |COIN 1 WE
BN |2PLAY Start U 17 [|1PLAY Start BN/WE
GY |Joy Stick B-1 (Up) V 18 |Joy Stick A-1(Up) GY/BK
WE |Joy Stick B-2 (Down) ¥ 19 [Joy Stick A-2 (Down) WE/BK
PH |Joy Stick B-3 (Left) X 20 |Joy Stick A-3 (Left) PH/BK
GN/YW |Joy Stick B-4 (Right) Y 21 |Joy Stick A-4 (Right) GN/BK
RD  |Button BI Z 22 |[Button Al RD/WE
OE |Button B2 a 23 |Button A2 OE/BK
YW |Button B3 b 24 |Button A3 YW/BK
GN |Button B4 c 25 |Button A4 GN/YW
BE |Button BS d 26 |Button AS BE/WE
BK |GND e 27 |GND BK
BK |GND f 28 |GND BK













£ rl.d‘l,ﬂ...“ﬂ

>/ /@

\//\@

/ Ay

WA
\ )

o

10



11




12



13

T




14



No Title Qty Standard Optional
1 |ABS Back Cover 1 1
2 |ABS Button Plate 2 . . S
3 |ABS Corner 2 R 2
4 |Left Steel Cover 1 *x 1
5 [Right Steel Cover 1 %1
6 |Door Frame 1 X 1
7 |PCB Upper Slide 1 %
8 |PCB Safeguard Lower Slide 1 1
9 |Fan Service Mount 1 ¥ -
10 |Main Power Bracket 1 D
11 |PCB Lower Slide 1 % 1
12 |PCB Safeguard Lower Slide 1 %
13 |M4*8L (Washer Nut) 65 % 61 % 4
14 |Power Pack Mount 1 1
15 |Wheel i x 2 *® 2
16 |Cash Box 1 1
17 |Caster 2 e 12
18 [M4*12L (Screw) 15 % 13 %
19 |M5*27L (6-Washer Nut) 15 ¥ 11 %
20 |MS5*20L (Washer Nut) 44 % 28 % 16
21 |MS*8L (Washer Nut) 56 % 40 % 16
22 |M4*12L(Screw) 12 #* 12
23 [M4*27L (Screw) 16 % 8 % 8
24 |M4*10L (Vasher Nut) 18 % 15 % 3
25 |M5*30L (Screw) 8 % 4 % 4
26 |Foot Threaded Plate 8 ¥ 4 %4
27 |Lock 16L(3001) 4 % 2 % 2
28 [M10 (Screw) 12 X 6 % 6
29 |M4*35L (Screw) 4 % 4
30 |M4 (Screw) 32 % 30 2
31 |Fan (110V.220V) 1 w1
32 |ABS Corner 4 % 4
33 |ABS Corner Mount 4 %4
34 |Left Cover For Base 1 w1
35 |Right Cover For Base 1 % 1

15




NO Title Qty Included Options
36 |Front Cover For Base 1 %1
37 |Back Cover For Base 1 D |
38 |PCB Safeguard Lock Plate 1 % 1
39 |PCB Bracket 1 oy 1
40 |PCB Safeguard Cover 1 % 1
41 |PCB Safeguard Plate 1 % 1
42 |Service Door 1 x 1
43 |(Left )Side Mounting Strip 1 % 1
44 |(Right) Side Mounting Strip 1 % 1
45 |Cash Box Safeguard Plate 1 % 1
46 |Power Pack Assembly 1 *x 1

46-A |Power Supply (110V . 220V) 1 ¥y 1
46-B |M4*8L (Screw) 4 * 4
~ |46-C [M4*50L (Washer Nut) - % 4
46-D |M4 (Washer) 4 x 4
46-E |Trans former (110V . 220V) 1 % 1
46-F |Ballast 1 % 1
46-G |M3*8L (Screw) 2 * 2
46-H |Filter 1 % 1
46-1 |M3*6L (Screw) 4 % 4
46-J |Main Power Switch 4P (110V . 220V) 1 w1
46-K |Fuse (3A . 5A) 2 2
46-L |Grommet 2 2
46-M |[Service Switch (ON/OFF) 1 % 1
46-N |M3 (Washer) 2 2
46-0 |SLIDE SW (ON/OFF) 1 *x 1
46-P |Volume Control Knob 1 1
46-Q |Aux outlet (3 Hole) 2 2
46-R |Connector HOUSING (9P) 1 1
46-S |Connector HOUSING (6P) 1 *x 1
46-T |Connector HOUSING (4P) 1 * 1

46-U |Connector HOUSING (3P) 1 % 1

46-V |Amplifier 1 1
47 |Cash Box 1 % 1
48 |Handle 3 M 3

16




No Title Qty Included Options
49 |M4*12L (Screw) 6 % 6

50 [M4*25L (Screw) 1 1

51 |M8*60L (Washer Nut) 4 3%
52 |M8 (Washer) 4 b3
53 |Cash Box Safeguard Lock Plate 1 %
54 |Reject Pin 1 B 1

55 |Reject Cup 1 1

56 |M3*6L (Washer Nut) 2 % 2

57 |Reject Cup Cover 1 1

58 |GND Conn Plug 1 1

59 |Fuse Holder (3A) 1 1

60 |Aux Outlet (3 Hole) 1 1

61 |Main Power Switch 4P (110V.220V) 1 % 1

62 |Grommet SR-6R1 1 < 1

63 |Power Cord (3 Hole) 1 w1

64 |Coin Mech 1 D |
65 |M4*6L (Washer Nut) 11 % 11

66 |Coin Mech Bracket 1 % 1

67 |M3*20L (Flat Head Screw) 2 % 2

68 |Micro Switch 1 % 1

69 |E Clip(3mm) 1 % 1

70 |Reject Lever 1 x- 1

71 |Coin Mech Bracket Mount Plate 1 w1

72 |Cash Box Enclosure Entry 1 % 1

73 |Counter 1 % 1

74 |Counter Cover 1 "

75 |Joy Stick 2 2

76 |Control Panel (3.4 .6. Hole) 1 % 1

77 |Button %

78 |Button Cap %

79 |M4*12L (Washer Nut) 26 % 24 2

80 |Lock Plate Mount 2

81 |Lock Plate ¥ 2

82 [M4*15L (Screw) 22 ¥ 22

83 |Control Panel Frame 1 ¥ 1

17




No Title Qty Included Options
84 |M4*20L (Screw) 2 % 2
85 |Control Panel Support (Front) 1 1
86 |Control Panel Support (Rear) 1 *x 1
87 |Lock 25L (2804) 2 % 2
88 |Hinge 5 % 5
89 |Lock Clip 2 * 2
90 |MS5*30L (Screw) 2 2
91 |M4 (Washer) 6 ¥ 6
92 |Connector Bracket 1 ¥ 1
93 |Top Support Bracket(Left) 1 - S |
94 |Top Support Bracket(Right) 1 1
95 |M3*8L (Washer Nut) 6 w6
96 |M5*25L (Washer Nut) 10 % 10
97 |M5 (Screw Nut) 8 % 6 2
98 |Adjustable Slide Plate 1 %1
99 [Slide Upper Plate 1 S |
100 (Slide Lower Plate 1 X 1
101 |Control Panel Sticker 1 % 1
102 |ABS Top Cover 1 T
103 [Monitor Glass 1 = 1
105 [Coin Entry Sticker 1 % 1
106 |Coin Entry 1 %1
107 [M5*10L (Washer Nut) 2 %2
109 |[Title Sticker 1 seil
110 |Speaker Grill (Left) 1 % 1
111 |Speaker Grill (Right) 1 #* 1
112 |Speaker Frame(Lfet) 1 I
113 |Speaker Frame(Right) 1 el o1
114 |Speaker(8 om 25W) 2 . 2
115 |Acrylic Logo Sign 1 1
116 [M4*10L (Screw) 8 % 8
117 |M3*20L(Washer Nut) 4 4
118 |Top Cover Hinge Support 1 X 1
119 |Fluorescent Socket With Starter Bracket 1 w1
120 |Fluorescent Socket (Right) 1 % 1

18




No

Title

Qty

Included

Options

121

Fluorescent (15W)

%o

122

Fluorescent Cover

123

Fluorescent Starter (FS-1P)

% 0 1

124

Top Cover Hinge Support

125

Bezel Frame Strip

126

Monitor Bezel

R I S T T T

126A

Bezel (thin)28"

126B

Bezel (thick)28"

126C

Bezel (thick)29"

126D

Bezel (thin)29"

127

(Glass Frame Strip

128

Side Sticker

129

Sign Board Mountingstrip

130

Sign Board For Game

131

M6*12L (6-Washer Nut)

132

TV Frame-side Strip

133

TV Frame (28" . 29")

134

Tube Support Bracket

135

TV Chassis Bracket (Left)

136

TV Chassis Bracket (Right)

137

Tube Protection Cover

138

Cash Box Door

U VR R P O S S T I S (S

140

MS5 Washer

—
1w

141

Monitor Mounting Bracket

142

Control Panel base

143

M4*20L Screw

144

16L(3003) Lock

145

Sponge(5*8*528  5*8*403)

e >:< % % % % % % e ;:é }’ﬁ ﬁ e % % e | 3% §<

,h,—nn—u;—l.—n

146

Monitor (28If 290Kf)

147

Monitor Chassis

148

Harness (ground wire included)

149

Ashtray

35 |35 | 3% |
B | e | o |

150

M6*L18(Washer)

x
I

151A

Monitor Bracket (Orion 29”)

151B

Monitor Bracket(Pentranic 29”)

Sl —=|=|=]&|=]|—=|=—]|"

% |

19




i —

S

e T S

No

Title Qty Included Options

151C |Monitor Bracket (Pentranic 28" -high) E N 4

151D [Monitor Bracket (Pentranic 28" -] ow) 4 4

151E |Monitor Bracket (Video 28") 4 % 4
152 |Sign Board 1 s |
153 |Sign Board Left Mounting Bracket 1 - |
154 |Sign Broard Right Mounting Bracket 1 w1
155 |Sign Broard Base Plate 1 = 1
156 |TITLE PC Sign Board 1 % 1

20




Power supply

it
72 o |

S

#0040

Fuse holder

AC service
SMELER 2 Ballast
Operator SW \ Amplifier
AC outlet
Test SW S -8

Main power switch
Volume control i

Stereo/mono

The "0K Baby” cabinet is equipped
with it' s own mono/stereo
amplifier.

Please keep the volume of the
output of the main board below 10W
and adjust to volume to the desired
level by the amplifier on the power

supply.

21




N RISHARISE

LOCK ASSEMBLY

e ]
o
o ===y [T == S
N O w
| = ) A
(2408 (3001> (3003>

FHART. DKBABY 4



"LNd1NO ANV L1NdNI ONOW "3SN ° ONOW ATINO S3AIAOYd 82d NIVA 3HL NIHMx
"INdLNO ANV LNdNI 03¥3LS 3HL 3SN ° 0343LS S3AIAOYd 80d NIVAW 3HL N3HMx

e : 2ign .
R e SR N DN AT
cAGYEM0 I & B\ VRSB S T B BB
‘SBEBNTTRHX
5 )
3dund % Q=01 117 t1E [N g
J 7| AvdI[YY AVYHO X[+
s S @@E@G v wv_oﬁm Bl s [V clereicle clc ﬁ%l__m_
HOLOINNOO VANV 0T 2e to——o—ot  IsmndglClE £]& C1E ISgana g T
i I ; 3 d ks v [v
3a1s dwoo (E&) e el MoV I8 o —
AVHD X[ ONOw 8r J d d 2 2
_.Mu._ A% OAHJLS  og lssovia A.l__ 6" o1r
INdNI 03431S H%5 A\ Y EeEER T m,_ W O e = N
LHOTY OIany e . oy %Emo
09 [wMovg
j ”_Gv_ooﬂ m Oz1+ EMOTI3A

[ 2%\ BB Y K SRR L
NOILVOIHIO3dS HIMVIHS % Y3I4IT1dAY 03H3ILS




A022 JV/A01T IV
1na

L0 &3
TAGVEND D&

uoj3o230) 3YBild ayz ul aum Uo10D ayj 3nhd : 330N

J1IHA ALIHN

~

= _ uﬁ MOTT3A % g
H T ke L |
_ _ AVdD _ | A022 2Y/A0TT 2V
N3349 | ol bl | NI
_l_luﬁld NADIE _...!H_.IT
4 a3y 4
NIV g . Novld
34938 MS ¥3M0d INO¥4 MS ¥3M0d

ONIMVAIO SSIANAVYH MS d3M0d 318n0d

24



EAGVENT ‘&

1Nd NI oow Mw amg
03¥31S | of oo 1Nd NI
o— ©—0 »20\g
T | N T 90 pooId
1Nd NI 3 yL—1o |oydund 1nd LNO
03¥3LS o q mw L3 1nd NI
A2T+0
03¥3LS ®
snig) of =0 | 14 1nD »o0)g
Hiigng Mw_. Ialﬂoo p1dundAaun 10d NI "amg
Xo0)1g| o— ©—0
LD,
o ppooig
W : v |IWW INd NI
L §o |L1nd 1no
A2i+0
03¥3LS ©)

"B A "

o to
oﬂ —0 1Nnd 1nO
o— —e—o0 |a)dungAaun
o— ©—0
P Illl-IIuI01
5 vl—Lo 1nd 1no
q d o pooig
Do
n3y3Ls Aeiro ®
ot *o
o7 =0 [420d 1Nd 1NO
o— -0—0 |a)dundAaun
o &0
=11 —— & - Al
) v Gl
q dJo
Do
naNaLs /ete ©)




BE

njy

(o o et
7=
<

eel !

0K BABY eI

TOTAL HARNESS DRAWING

mIL_._...___._

]
[
|
i
.

P
c-ﬂﬂ

|43}

ks

=1+
'SP\ [SP
8n/25W Ba/26W

1A

FAN AC 110V/220V

COIN Sw

..H L. — _ E.dv'l..\_
=8
|
|
' L —6~o—
" L¥vis o2
|
| o~
_M 1HviS d1
|
—w
|
|
| EY HSNd
“ v
: vt
———0
L2 dl
|
NMOQ EL)
I ) om m. \M
SIS
Lol e Iq M O —
ﬂlﬂ £o “ .vw..um
7 by
g_ﬁEﬂM|dﬂ|
s e
|
|
|
|
|
3
ola

iy

&

&
el
4?,_%

27



ORANGE
‘é%ul—'ﬂ YELLOW YWB
BLUE=BE ﬁm
mm
GRAY=GY BLACKmWEB
PINK BLACKw=PKB
PINK=PH
PARTS SIDE
SOLDER SIDE
i GND
GND
9 1 +5Y
£ _@
-y 18
-8Y
5V
I - A
+2y

1]

EBRUEBHEBYE

s350i8

____________ NAOI
TROL. PANEL 13141

p!;:rwls K3

&

s

1P START
o0
2P START
00—

FHEGE OK BABY
A 1: 4




WEGHE BRI 2R ) T RA S

WEE CHIN ENTERFRISE CO., LTD.

BN T RERTIE— 150
2F.,N0.1,TZI CHI PEl 1ST RD., FENG SHAN,
KACHSIUNG HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.

TEL :886-7-7514949 FAX:886-7-7118737







2. Modellbeschreibung

OKB aby Gehduse + Unterbau

OKBABY
Modell
OK-L
Modell OK-L
110 V.220V
Monitor 29 Zoll
Gewicht 110 kg
Miinzeinwurf | 1,2, 5 DM




3. Bedienerkonsole

Spieler 1

Unterbringung Spieler 1 (rot)

Spieler 2

Unterbringung Spieler 2 (weil3)

1 2 3 4
COM 1P Al A2
5 6 8
A3 A4 A5 A6
9 10 11 12
A-1 A-2 A-3 A-4

1 2 3 +
COM 2P B1 B2
3 6 7 8
B 3 B4 BS B6
9 10 11 12
B-1 B-2 B-3 B-4

Pin 1 (Schwarz/weif}) = Joystick COM
Pin 2 (braun/weif3) = Spieler 1

Pin 3 /(rot/weil) = A 1

Pin 4 (orange/weil) = A 2

Pin 5 (gelb/schwarz) = A 3

Pin 6 (Griin/schwarz) = A 4

Pin 7 (blauw/wei) = A 5

Pin8 nicht belegt

Pin 9 (grau/Schwarz) = A-1 Oben
Pin 10 (weiB/schwarz) = A-2 Unten
Pin 11 (pink/schwarz) = A-3 Links
Pin 12 (grin/gelb) = A-4 Rechts

Pin 1 (schwarz) = Joystick COM
Pin 2 (braun) = Spieler 2

Pin 3 (rot)=B 1

Pin 4 (ornage) =B 2

Pin 5 (gelb)=B 3

Pin 6 (grun) =B 4

Pin 7 (blau)=B 5

Pin 8 nicht belegt

Pin 9 (grau) = B-1 Oben

Pin 10 (weiB) = B-2 Unten

Pin 11 (pink) = B-3 Links

Pin 12 (griin/gelb) = B-4 Rechts



- 4, Jammabelegung

ABCODEFHIKL MNP R SHIREW X Y Z oabcdef

12345 6 28583 10111213141516171819202122232425262728

SOLDER SIDE PARTS SIDE
schwarz GND A 1 GND schwarz
schwarz GND B 2 GND schwarz
rot SNV C 3 th= 5\ rot
rot TV D 4 +e5 N rot
grawrot « 15N E 5 - 5V grauw/rot
oran/rot +12 NV B 6 FI2 V. orange
H 7
orange Coin our- Meter J 8 Coin-in Meter gelb
Ticket Dispens K 9
purpur Audio (-) L 10 Audio (+) grau
M 11
Video - GN N 12 Video - RD
Synchr. (Gleichschritt) WH P 13 Video - BL
grin SERVICE SCHALTER R 14 Video - GND
S 15 TEST SCHALTER blau
15 16 Miinze 1 weif}
braun SPIELER 2 START U 17 SPIELER 1 START weil}
grau Joystick B-1 (Oben) v 18 Joystick A-1 (Oben) grau/sch
weil} Joystick B-2 (Unten) w 19 Joystick A-2 (Unten) weil}/sch
pink Joystick B-3 (Links) X 20 Joystick A-3 (Links) pink/sch
griin/gelb | Joystick B-4 (Rechts) 54 21 Joystick A-4 (Rechts) grun/sch
rot Taste B 1 Z 22 Taste A 1 rot/weil}
orange Taste B 2 a 23 Taste A 2 ora/sch
gelb Taste B3 b 24 Taste A 3 gelb/sch
griin Taste B 4 c 25 Taste A 4 grii/gelb
blau Taste B 5 d 26 Taste A 5 blaw/we
schwarz GND g 27 GND schwarz
schwarz GND £ 28 GND schwarz




5. Netzteil

Power supply
S

A
s R 3
AC service ¥l -

outlet

/'/' : \ b e
Operator S¥ \ \ Ampiifier
i \ AC outlet
fesi S¥ A
/¢ e 5
; S Main power switch
Yolume comtrol
Stereo/mono

Das OKBABY ist mit einem eigenen
Mono/Stereo-Verstiirker ausgestattet.

Bitte halten Sie das Ausgangsvolumen
des Hauptbords unter 10 W und regeln
Sie die Lautstirke auf das gewiinschte
Volumen am Verstirker der Hauptver-

sorgung.




1yv1s di

POWER BACK A

r
|
|
|
|
|
FG

1
|

m——————

OK BABY REECEAEE

TOTAL HARNESS DRAWING

2’2;
&3
i

§

[
: J M vy
“ o o o AR T ==
=
il B Ol . B e Lo dt
am 13 gt t3e W
e 7 o iR b
A3 e A
¥ e T - R 1 5
L gu& SV HSNd |1 3 i 3
3 7 = A AR 8 o]
. 8 830 vy 1s0e e M B8 A\l
[ 5 13 # A ZV HSNd e 30 Q
il © 2|¥12 < Y Hshd TOd oM ]
||||| - mu L ” m X ht(..ﬁnﬁﬂn;-.um NE
= (] (+ =1 »a
| 5} i 2 |
FR |
= _
ind “
3 A !
vla

SA
&5
1213 P
IFIFIR
&|G|5
FAN AC 110V/220V

.




mm.mmwmmmm (5l
Mmm wmm_mmm mm e mmmmmnw il m mmumuauauﬁm
mmmwmmmmmm mm AR R R Wm 28 Mmmm_mmm z m”www» wmmwmmmwmmmmwmﬁmm
ety |2 Bl P : SE
Wmmmmmmwwmm _F.nmuaﬁ.x., 1] Huu.“.oLuJ-my =5a el T R s el St e ot = .Mm_wﬁﬂu
5 q z SRR 3
—ll = -+

J8
cP
iw
ROW
CEB
| GNB
[BEw
[ Bk
GYB
WEB
THHREY OK BABY
o et

K¥ &2 d
8 CE an 5 m
SEER
g ﬁm .
) & EREEnD mrs.. IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
EECETH 21H ¥ o ol Lnﬂ_ _ﬂ
uw a3 !
ECELSH ] i as7T
it b % o [T en o] 5 o [ =] :
: I B G C S OO G . C i Ble 121383 ! e
i vmm e mmmm?mm_m THEEY | 533583 “ e
15| [ ! sa et 2 T P
el g rr-m | S A el 0
ST ok EEEEED [ S -
3 ™ Tan R e
. & | Shedis ST | [ {7
e - 254 nof 38 BSOS e 2
5 i EREEEIER el u 5.8 &
o = mm;s _ Lw b L o i
£ n W [ Che o T 7E &
[ _ G E
I I
_ n Wk ! "
~13] :E z |%! & “ L~
-!Sm RLﬂt.im“ e 2 z | L¥VIS o2
3 T T i
TR N N W 5
o ' m_ _mm_mﬁl I "m Lavis dt
] . _ ¥
L N I ke m_ | 1 |

e e S i i S Sy . . o s S, S i . S B s e S S 2t )



OKBABY




	cover.jpg
	tableofcontents.jpg
	pg2.jpg
	pg4.jpg
	pg5.jpg
	pg6.jpg
	pg7.jpg
	pg8.jpg
	pg9.jpg
	pg10.jpg
	pg11.jpg
	pg12.jpg
	pg13.jpg
	pg14.jpg
	pg15.jpg
	pg16.jpg
	pg17.jpg
	pg18.jpg
	pg19.jpg
	pg20.jpg
	pg21.jpg
	pg22.jpg
	pg23.jpg
	pg24.jpg
	pg25.jpg
	pg26.jpg
	pg27.jpg
	backcover.jpg

